Eichenkreuzliga

TeamSport im Ems

FulBball Spieltag 03 Viertelfinale in

Samstag, 16.03.2024

Verantwortlicher Verein:

Uhrzeit Spielzeit Nr. Spielklasse

14:00
15:00
16:00
18:00

46
44
45
47

Herren Pokalrunde
Herren Pokalrunde
Herren Pokalrunde

Herren Pokalrunde

Gegner

CVJM Holzgerlingen : CVJM Weissach
EK Wolfschlugen : CVJM Dettingen/Erms
CVJM Mdoglingen : CVJM GroRbottwar

FC Lutzenberg : Kickers Plieningen

Ergebnis Schiedsrichter
4:0
1:6
3:1



